TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED:  $7,928.70 

PURPOSE:  To appropriate $7,928.70 from the Receipts Reserved for Appropriation to the TNC Ride 
Assessment Fund for the purpose of road repairs. 

MOTION:  Be It Moved and Voted by the Town Council that the sum of Seven Thousand Nine Hundred 
Twenty-Eight Dollars and Seventy Cents ($7,928.70) be appropriated for the purposes indicated above 
from the Receipts Reserved to the TNC Ride Assessment Fund. 

This Resolution shall become effective according to the provisions of the Town of Franklin Home Rule 
Charter. 

DATED: ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲  ̲, 2025​ ​ ​ ​ ​ VOTED:

[...]

Please let us know if you have any questions.  

TOWN OF FRANKLIN 
       RESOLUTION 25-34 

APPROPRIATION OF FUNDS FROM RECEIPTS RESERVED​
                                  FOR  PFAS REMEDIATION 

TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED:  $293,426.32 

PURPOSE:  To appropriate Two Hundred Ninety-Three Thousand Four Hundred Twenty-Six Dollars and 
Thirty-Two Cents ($293,426.32) from the Receipts Reserved For Appropriation to the PFAS Mitigation 
Settlement Fund to mitigate the impacts of PFAS contamination in the Town, including PFAS 
contamination in drinking water, groundwater, soil, sediment, surface water, wastewater, sludge or sludge